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COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS

GRADUATION RATEAverage combined scores for 2024 
college entrance exams

CTE certifications earned
by students in 2024

Enrolled in Honors/AP or
dual credit courses

Percent of graduates from 
the class of 2024

SAT ACT

■= Percent of students whose test scores indicate they are college and career ready 

PROFESSIONAL
LEARNING

Total number 
of hours the 
staff spent 
developing
their job skills 
last year

OBSERVATION
Number of administrator
visits to observe class
instruction

Average professional learning hours per 
Lewisville ISD staff member

Average number of classroom 
visits per administrator

STUDENT 
INFORMATION

Students

Average daily
attendance

Average number of years 
teaching experience

Average number of years
teaching in LISD schools

STAFF
INFORMATION

Total staff members

1155	

91.3%

97	

11.0	

6.3

6744

117

584

53.5

Lewisville High School Harmon
Campus Profile

SCHOOL HOURS	 8:20 a.m. - 3:35 p.m. GRADES 9th and 10th grades  
ONLINE 		  lisd.net/lhsharmon  |  facebook.com/lhsharmon  |  x.com/lhsharmon

Our comittment

At Lewisville High School - Harmon Campus, we are committed to ensuring every student 
has the academic, emotional, and social skills they need to be successful in school and 
in life. Our core values are focused around building relationships, maintaining integrity, 
leading with service, and exceeding expectations!

Our commitment is to offer and create the best high school experience for all of our 
students. By providing meaningful learning opportunities at LHS Harmon, our students 
are encouraged to use their voice, minds, and abilities to design a productive life in the 
future they help to create.

94.5%

980 18.7

44%
44

SAT Reading/Writing 
58.0%

SAT Math
28.0%

ACT English Comp 
42.0%

ACT Algebra
20.0%

ACT Social Science 
36.0%

ACT Biology
30.0%

PSAT/NMSQT
Reading/Writing

31.9%

PSAT/NMSQT
Math

11.6%



Earning the Common Sense School 
badge is a symbol of our school’s 
dedication and commitment to helping 
students think critically and use 
technology responsibly to learn, create, 
and participate. 

DIGITAL CITIZENSHIP

FINE ARTS AND ATHLETICS

PROGRAMS

Our campus offers unique programs to help our students 
become better learners, leaders, and friends.

Participate in 
athletics or PE

Participate 
in the arts

CLUBS

Clubs provide opportunities for students to engage in learning of 
their choice beyond the classroom.

OTHER AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

I plan to go to college

I will join the military or attend a service academy

I plan to work full time

I will attend technical or trade school

I plan to attain industry certification

There is a staff member at my school with whom
I feel comfortable talking

In April 2024, seniors were asked about their future readiness 
and post-graduation plans. Values represent the percentage of 
students who agreed with each statement.

Are satisfied overall

Most of the time, my child is happy at school

My child’s health and wellness are supported

Parents feel welcomed at school and are involved

School staff communicates well with families

Teachers do whatever it takes to help my child
meet academic standards

Survey 
said...

What our parents think

What our students think

73%	

4%	

22%	

10%	

5%	

73%

In April 2024, parents were surveyed about the campus their 
child attends. Values represent the percentage of respondents 
who agreed with each statement. Based on 98 responses.

Some of ours include Student Council, Art Club, Chin Club, BSU, 
AVID, Spanish Club, NHS, Journey to Dream, Reading/Book Club, 
Eastern World Culture, Women of Excellence, College and Career 
Exploration, French Club, Horticulture Club, Latin Dance Club, 
Kindness Club, Ping Pong Club, and Men of Distinction.

•	 Art 1 and Art 2 Student of the Year
•	 State medals for two art students
•	 LISD Art Award Winners
•	 300 Service Hours for Harmon Student Council
•	 Multiple LEF Grant Award Recipients
•	 Lewisville Chamber of Commerce Student of the Month, 

Teacher of the Month and School of the Month
•	 CREST Counseling Award

91%	

92%	

91%	

97%	

93%	

90%

74% 52%

LEWISVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
HARMON CAMPUS
Home of the Farmers
Lewisville, Texas

Rachel Flanders, Principal

•	 Harmon Help Tutoring
•	 Harmon Student Action 

Plan
•	 Communities in Schools
•	 Kindness Ambassadors
•	 AVID college prep

•	 PSAT Prep Camp
•	 Multicultural Committee
•	 National Honor Society
•	 Annual Chin Festival 
•	 Jumpstart.


